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Zillertaler Boulder Cup 2025

10

Lennox

Marius

Jonas

Jakob

Lenni

Maximilian

Mario

Felix

Elon

Silas

Geisler 59 (28x Flash)
Obwaller 59 (27x Flash)
Stokl 55
Steiner 50
Fererberger-Hofer 4
Kirchmair 35
Gabl 25
Hofer 22
Larch 19
Hochgruber 15

Greta

Carla

Valerie

Rosalie

Liana

Nina

Schroll

Hollwarth 50
Larch 46
Kerschdorfer 3l
Larch 27
Lanthaler 16
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Florian

Lukas

Damien

Klemens

Philipp

Christopher

Leopold

Raphae

Johannes

Maximlian

Benedikt
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Jakob

Hauser

Egger

Ertel

Wildauer

Hotter

Winter

Pfund

Dank

Pretterhofer

Huser

83 (40 Flash)

83 (38 Flash)

79

69

68

66

65

ol

49

48

44,

Magdalena

Amelie

Valentina

Emily

Lina

Sylvie

Ertel

Lechner

Neuhauser

Larch

Erler

Erler

60

58

45

43

34
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1 Andre Daberto Roland Schall
2 Pascal Rieser 80 1B Tobi Rauch 60
3 Bernhard Hangl 76 % Jakob Riser 57
4 | David Kossler 75 15 Mario Kleiss| 53
5 | Moritz Bockle 7 16 Anton Lanzinger 46
6| Tim Jakob 7 17 Stefan Wechselberger 30
7 Matii Wurm 73 18 Andreas Wahl 29
8 Lukas Kaltschmid 73 19 Florian Haas 26
9 | Herbert ©rmann /1 20 Manuel Berger 24
10 | Daniel Hausler 65 21 Alexander Stabauer 15
N Robert Bauer 64
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Ella

Kristina

Anna

Sarah

Stock

Ana

Christina
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Graf

Graf

Urbanska

Thurner

Eva

Massoletti

Wechselberger

75

65

56

54

54

37

34
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